BREAKFAST
All breakfast platters served with home fries and toast

3 Eggs (any style)

3 Eggs and Bacon

3 Eggs and Ham

3 Eggs and Sausage

3 Eggs and Pork Roll

3 Eggs Gyro Meat

3 Eggs and Turkey Bacon
3 Eggs Turkey Patties

3 Eggs Sliced Turkey Meat
3 Eggs with Steak Strips, NY Steak or Grilled Chicken
Cheese Omelet

Ham and Cheese Omelet
Western Omelet

Hot Dog Omelet
Vegetable Omelet

PANCAKES/WAFFLES
Plain Pancakes
With Chocolate Chips
French Toast
Waftles
EXTRA!!! Toppings: Strawberries or Cherries or Blueberries
Eggs or Bacon or Ham or Sausage or Pork Roll
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
2 Eggs on a Roll
2 Eggs with Cheese

2 Eggs with Bacon or Ham or Sausage or Turkey Patty
2 Eggs with Pork Roll or Steak

Pork Roll on a Roll
Bacon or Sausage or Pork Roll with Cheese
Slice of cheese for sandwich is extra
MUEFFINS & MORE
Corn, Banana, Blueberry Muffin or Danish $1.85
Butter Roll or Toast $1.00
Bagel with Butter $1.50 with Cream Cheese $2.00
SANDWICHES/SUBS
SANDWICH
Ham & Cheese $4.50
Turkey & Cheese $5.75
Pastrami & Cheese $7.00
Egg Salad $3.75
Tuna Salad $4.75
Chicken Salad $7.00
BLT $4.75
SALADS

Tossed Salad $4.50 Greek Salad $7.00
Chef Salad $7.00 Grilled Chicken Salad $7.50
Additional toppings: Chicken, Tuna, Egg Salad, Chicken Salad  $4.00

Steak (peppers and onions) $5.00

SIDE ORDERS

French Fries (shoe string or steak cut fries)

Seasoned Fries (curly)
Cheese Fries

Chili Fries

Chili and Cheese
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks

$3.95
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$10.00
$6.00
$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$6.25

$4.25
$4.50
$4.25
$4.50
$2.50
$2.25

$2.50
$3.00
$3.95
$4.00
$3.80
$4.20
$0.25

$2.00
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$4.75
$3.25
$4.75

SUB

$5.75
$6.75
$8.00
$4.75
$5.75
$7.75
$5.50




