BREAKFAST

All breakfast platte	ers served with home fries and	d toast	
3 Eggs (any style) 3 Eggs and Bacon 3 Eggs and Ham 3 Eggs and Sausage 3 Eggs and Pork Roll 3 Eggs Gyro Meat 3 Eggs and Turkey Bacon 3 Eggs Turkey Patties 3 Eggs Sliced Turkey Meat 3 Eggs With Steak Strips, NY Steak or Grilled Chicken Cheese Omelet Ham and Cheese Omelet Western Omelet Hot Dog Omelet Vegetable Omelet		\$3.95 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$6.50 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$6.25	
PA	NCAKES/WAFFLES		
Plain Pancakes With Chocolate Chips French Toast Waffles EXTRA!!! Toppings: Strawberries or Cherries or Bluet Eggs or Bacon or Ham or Sausage		\$4.25 \$4.50 \$4.25 \$4.50 \$2.50 \$2.25	
BREAKFAS [*]	T SANDWICHES		
2 Eggs on a Roll 2 Eggs with Cheese 2 Eggs with Bacon or Ham or Sausage or Turkey Patty 2 Eggs with Pork Roll or Steak Pork Roll on a Roll Bacon or Sausage or Pork Roll with Cheese Slice of cheese for sandwich is extra		\$2.50 \$3.00 \$3.95 \$4.00 \$3.80 \$4.20 \$0.25	
<u>M</u> 1	UFFINS & MORE		
Corn, Banana, Blueberry Muffin or Danish Butter Roll or Toast Barel with Butter \$1.50 with Cre	ogm Cheese	\$1.85 \$1.00 \$2.00	

SANDWICHES/SUBS

\$2.00

with Cream Cheese

	SANDWICH
Ham & Cheese	\$4.5
Turkey & Cheese	\$5.7
Pastrami & Cheese	\$7.0
Egg Salad	\$3.7
Tuna Salad	\$4.7
Chicken Salad	\$7.0
BLT	\$4.7
	SAI

Bagel with Butter

Iam & Cheese	\$4.50
urkey & Cheese	\$5.75
astrami & Cheese	\$7.00
Egg Salad	\$3.75
una Salad	\$4.75
Chicken Salad	\$7.00
BLT	\$4.75
	SALADS

Tossed Salad	\$4.50	Greek Salad	\$7.00
Chef Salad	\$7.00	Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.50
Additional toppings		Tuna, Egg Salad, Chicken Salad eppers and onions)	\$4.00 \$5.00

\$1.50

SIDE ORDERS

French Fries	(shoe string or steak cut fries)
Seasoned Fries (curly))
Cheese Fries	
Chili Fries	
Chili and Cheese	
Onion Rings	
Mozzarella Sticks	





\$UB \$5.75 \$6.75 \$8.00 \$4.75 \$5.75 \$7.75 \$5.50

\$2.00 \$3.25 \$3.25 \$3.25 \$4.75 \$3.25 \$4.75

